PSS-FPR1-18A_A-8-21
Specifications
Product
999 N.W. 159th Dr ive
M i a m i ,  F L  3 3 1 6 9
T e l :  8 0 0 . 4 4 6 . 2 3 7 7

providing up to 144 LC fiber terminations and 72 LC duplex ports.  Each unit includes both front and rear cable
management.
ORDERING INFORMATION - PANEL
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
FPR1-18AB Static Rack Mount Panel, 18 Base-8 cassettes capacity, 1RU
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
FCA-08190-M48S 8 Fiber, OM4, Standard Loss, Aqua
FCA-08190-M48L 8 Fiber, OM4, Low Loss, Magenta
FCA-08190-SM8S 8 Fiber, OS2, Standard Loss, UPC Blue
FCA-08190-SM8L 8 Fiber, OS2, Low Loss, UPC Blue
FCA-0819A-SM8S 8 Fiber, OS2, Standard Loss, APC Green
FCA-0819A-SM8L 8 Fiber, OS2, Low Loss, APC Green
ORDERING INFORMATION - BASE-8 CASSETTES
CONSTRUCTION
FPR1-18AB: Steel powder coated corrosive resistant black finish
FCA-08190 : Molded ABS
CAPACITY
18 Base-8 Cassettes each supporting 4 Port / 8 Fiber
OPTICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Standard Loss: 0.50dB (OM4), 1.00dB(OS2)